Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 1 mini jumper pack
 Cables
Ordering information
  Model Number               Description
 Optional accessories
Part No.      Description
1703150102 SATA 10cm Power cable
Part Number Description
1700008894 SATA cable 30CM
1700060202 Keyboard/Mouse cable
1700100250 COM3/COM4 cable
1700260250 Parallel port cable
1701140201 COM2 cable
1703100121 USB 2 port cable
1700017863 LAN Cable (PCM-9343EFG only)
PCM-9343EFG-S6A1E DMP Vortex86DX 3.5" SBC w/graphic,512MB,dual LAN
PCM-9343EF-S6A1E DMP Vortex86DX 3.5" SBC w/graphic, 256MB memory
PCM-9343EL-S6A1E DMP Vortex86DX 3.5" SBC w/o graphic,256MB memory
v PCM-9343 User Manual
Contents
Chapter 1 General Introduction ...........................1
1.1 Introduction ............................................................................................... 2
1.2 Product Feature ........................................................................................ 2